3WAY CCT Adjustable
Spiral LED
Black
25000
3
83LM/W
120V
>80
CCT adjustable
ETL
3000K/4000K/5000K adjustable
VO-SPW12-120-26-D-3WAY
VOTATEC's LED adjustable spiral LED
adding luxury style to your home is as
simple as screwing in a light bulb with
Spiral LED Bulbs. The sculpted form of
this elegant bulb twists and bends
around itself, inspired by the symmetri-
cal structure of a double helix. Bulbs
feature a matte black finish with a
frosted lens for soft, even light distribu-
tion.
1000LM
12W
3000K - 4000K- 5000K
3
E26 BASE
3WAY CCT Adjustable
Spiral LED
These bulbs fit into medium E26 household sockets. Hang them from pendant lights or screw them into wall
sconces for a modern update to traditional lighting.
• Input voltage:AC 120V 60/50Hz
• %10-%100 dimming capability, This fixture is compatible with
   most leading and trailing edge TRIAC dimmers
• Color rendering index: 80
• Lifetime rated for greater than 25000 hours
• Beamangle °120
3000K - 4000K- 5000K
12.52”
3.15”
6.65”